Option
Nil ∗
B
G
DIN rail compliant
With bracket
With gauge
Wiring specifications

Ex. 1) NPN output, 4 stations, centralized wiring terminal block BOX (left), with bracket and gauge
Individual wiring/Centralized wiring ISA
How to Order
01
Ex. 2) PNP output, individual wiring, with gauge
ISA11-4L-01BG
ISA15-1-01G
· Bracket: ISA-1-A
· Gauge: G33-3-01
· DIN rail: ISA-2-1 to 7
· Gauge: G33-3-01 · Bracket: ISA-1-A · DIN rail: ISA-2-1 to 7
ISA-2-1
ISA-2-2
ISA-2-3
ISA-2-4
ISA-2-5
ISA-2-6
ISA-2-7
Part no.
105
140
175
210
245
280
315
L Applicable model
ISA    -1
ISA    -2 · ISA    -1
ISA    -3 · ISA    -2
ISA    -4 · ISA    -3
ISA    -5 · ISA    -4
ISA    -6 · ISA    -5
ISA    -6
L
R